
PHOENIX WALKING CLUB

Spring 2025 Programme

Date Venue Leader Map(s) Area

Sat 1 Mar Milfield Heinrich Rautenbach 16 339 340 Borders

Fri 7 Mar Edmundbyers Norman Johnsen 43, 307 Co Durham

Thu 13 Mar Reeth Carolyn Duffy 304, 30 Yorkshire Dales

Wed 19 Mar Warkworth Peter O'Herlihy 325, 332 Coastal North

Tue 25 Mar York Dave Whiteley 290, 299, 300 Yorkshire

Mon 31 Mar Rosedale Abbey Norman Johnsen 26 North Yorks Moors

Sat 5 Apr Morebattle Heinrich Rautenbach Ol 16 Borders

Fri 11 Apr Middleham Steve Wood 30, 302 Yorkshire Dales

Thu 17 Apr Eyemouth Charles Bragg 346 Coastal North

Wed 23 Apr Langholm Dave Whiteley 323 324 Borders

Tue 29 Apr Whitby Peter O'Herlihy 27 Coastal South

Tue 6 May Kirkby Stephen Steve Wood 19 Howgills

Sat 10 May Bainbridge Heinrich Rautenbach 30 Yorkshire Dales

Fri 16 May Helmsley Norman Johnsen 26 North Yorks Moors

Thu 22 May Grasmere Charles Bragg OL5, OL7 Lakes

Wed 28 May Middleton in Teesdale Carolyn Duffy 19, 31 Teesdale

Bus departure times

We expect to run 2 coaches for all weekday walks.
Monkseaton Metro 08:30
North Shields Baths 08:40
Wallsend 08:10
Four Lane Ends 08:20

Booking for this programme will commence on 29/01/2025

Cost for this Quarter
Members £12.50

Non-members £12.50

https://phoenixwalkingclub.org


